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Anesthesiology

Rocky Vista University College of Osteopathic Medicine
Class of 2021 Residency Specialties and Location

	 HCA Healthcare | USF Morsani; Oak Hill, FL
	 Johns Hopkins Hospital; Baltimore, MD
	 Rush University Medical Center; Chicago, IL
	 University of Arkansas School of Medicine; Little Rock, AR
	 University of Colorado School of Medicine; Aurora, CO
	 University of Kansas School of Medicine; Kansas City, KS
	 University of Kentucky Medical Center; Lexington, KY
	 University of New Mexico School of Medicine; Albuquerque, NM 
	 University of Texas Health Science Center; San Antonio, TX
	 University of Virginia; Charlottesville, VA
	 University of Wisconsin Hospital and Clinics; Madison, WI
	 Wake Forest Baptist Medical Center; Winston-Salem, NC
	 Walter Reed National Military Medical Center; Bethesda, MD

	 Campbell University | Sampson Regional Medical Center; Clinton, NC
	 Lehigh Valley Hospital; Allentown, PA
	 Samaritan Health Services; Corvallis, OR
	 St. Joseph Mercy; Livingston, MI
	 Tripler Army Medical Center; Honolulu, HI

Dermatology

Emergency Medicine

	 Albany Medical Center; Albany, NY
	 Ascension Genesys Hospital; Grand Blanc, MI
	 Denver Health Medical Center; Denver, CO
	 Florida State University College of Medicine; Sarastoa, FL
	 Grand Strand Regional Medical Center; Myrtle Beach, SC
	 HCA Medical City Healthcare; Arlington, TX
	 Henry Ford Allegiance Health; Darby, PA
	 Henry Ford Macomb Hospital; Clinton Township, MI
	 Kansas City University GME Consortium; Joplin, MO
	 Lehigh Valley Hospital; Allentown, PA
	 McLaren Health Care Corp; Pontiac, MI
	 Memorial Healthcare System; Pembroke Pines, FL
	 Naval Medical Center; Portsmouth, VA
	 Orange Park Medical Center; Orange Park, FL
	 Rowan University School of Medicine; Stratford, NJ
	 St. Agnes Medical Center; Fresno, CA
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Family Medicine

	 Arrowhead Regional Medical Center; Colton, CA
	 Baylor Scott & White Medical Center; Round Rock, TX
	 Beaumont Health; Gross Pointe, MI
	 Central Washington Family Medicine; Ellensburg, WA
	 CHRISTUS Health; Corpus Christi, TX
	 Community Health Care; Tacoma, WA
	 Community Health Network; Greenwood, IN
	 David Grant Medical Center; Travis Air Force Base, CA
	 Eastern Idaho Regional Medical Center; Idaho Falls, ID
	 Eisenhower Army Medical Center; Fort Gordon, GA
	 El Rio Family Medicine Residency; Tucson, AZ
	 Emanate Health; West Covina, CA
	 Halifax Medical Center; Daytona Beach, FL
	 Harrison Medical Center; Bremerton, WA
	 HCA Healthcare; Kansas City, MO
	 HCA Healthcare | LGH Montgomery | VCOM; Blacksburg, VA
	 HealthONE; Aurora, CO
	 Hilo Medical Center; Hilo, HI
	 Idaho State University; Pocatello, ID
	 Inspira Health Network; Vineland, NJ
	 John Peter Smith Hospital; Fort Worth, TX
	 Kadlec Regional Medical Center; Richland, WA
	 McKay-Dee Hospital Center; Ogden, UT
	 Medical College of Wisconsin Affiliated Hospitals; Milwaukee, WI
	 Mercy Medical Center; Des Moines, IA
	 Midwestern University OPTI; Sierra Vista, AZ
	 Montana Family Medicine; Billings, MT
	 Natividad Medical Center; Salinas, CA
	 Naval Hospital; Jacksonville, FL
	 Naval Hospital Camp Pendleton; Oceanside, CA
	 North Colorado Medical Center; Greeley, CO
	 Offutt Air Force Base Family Medicine Residency; Omaha, NE

Emergency Medicine (cont.)

	 St. Josephs Medical Center; Stockton, CA
	 St. Lukes Hospital; Bethlehem, PA
	 Texas Tech University Affiliates; Lubbock, TX
	 University Hospitals Osteopathic Consortium; Westlake, OH
	 University of Buffalo School of Medicine; Buffalo, NY
	 University of Florida College of Medicine; Jacksonville, FL
	 University of Texas Austin Dell Medical School; Austin, TX
	 Western Michigan University Stryker School of Medicine; Kalamazoo, MI
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	 Oklahoma State University Center for Health Sciences; Durant, OK
	 Osteopathic Medical Education Consortium of Oklahoma; Tulsa, OK
	 Penn Highlands Healthcare; Dubois, PA
	 Presbyterian Intercommunity Hospital; Whittier, CA
	 Providence Health; Milwaukie, OR
	 Riverside Regional Medical Center; Newport News, VA
	 Riverside University Health Systems; Moreno Valley, CA
	 Shasta Community Health Center; Redding, CA
	 St. Agnes Medical Center; Fresno, CA
	 St. Anthony Hospital North; Westminster, CO
	 St. Elizabeth Medical Center; Edgewood, KY
	 St. Joseph Hospital | SCL Health; Denver, CO
	 St. Mary-Corwin Medical Center; Pueblo, CO
	 Still OPTI | Peak Vista Family Medicine Residency Program; Colorado Springs, CO
	 Sunrise Health GME Consortium; Las Vegas, NV
	 Swedish Medical Center; Seattle, WA
	 Texas Tech University Affiliates; Lubbock, TX
	 Tidelands Health; Myrtle Beach, SC
	 University of Louisville School of Medicine; Owensboro, KY
	 University of Nevada Las Vegas School of Medicine; Las Vegas, NV
	 University of Texas Health Science Center; Tyler, TX
	 UP Health System; Marquette, MI
	 Ventura County Medical Center; Ventura, CA

Family Medicine (cont.)

Internal Medicine

	 Boise VA Medical Center; Boise, ID
	 Broward Health Medical Center; Fort Lauderdale, FL
	 Central Iowa Health System; Des Moines, IA
	 Eastern Idaho Regional Medical Center; Idaho Falls, ID
	 Elson S. Floyd College of Medicine | WSU; Everett, WA
	 HCA Healthcare | USF Morsani; Bayonet Point, FL
	 HCA Healthcare | USF Morsani GME; Trinity, FL
	 HealthONE; Lone Tree, CO
	 Los Robles Health System; Thousand Oaks, CA
	 Medical College of Wisconsin Affiliated Hospitals; Milwaukee, WI
	 MedStar Union Memorial Hospital; Baltimore, MD
	 Memorial Healthcare System; Pembroke Pines, FL
	 MercyOne North Iowa Medical Center; Mason City, IA
	 Mountain AHEC; Asheville, NC
	 Naval Medical Center; Portsmouth, VA
	 Riverside University Health Systems; Moreno Valley, CA
	 Oregon Health and Science University; Hillsboro, OR
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	 Louisiana State University | HSC Shreveport; Shreveport, LA
	 Medical College of Wisconsin Affiliated Hospitals; Milwaukee, WI

Internal Medicine/Pediatrics

	 HealthONE; Lone Tree, CO
	 Prisma Health | University of South Carolina School of Medicine; Greer, SC
	 Sparrow Hospital; Lansing, MI
	 St. Lukes Hospital; Easton, PA
	 UC Davis Medical Center; Sacramento, CA
	 University of Arizona College of Medicine; Tucson, AZ

Neurology

	 St. Joseph Hospital | SCL Health; Denver, CO
	 Sunrise Health GME Consortium; Las Vegas, NV
	 SUNY Upstate Medical University; Syracuse, NY
	 UHS Southern California Medical Education Consortium; Temecula, CA
	 University of Florida College of Medicine  - Shands Hospital; Gainesville, FL
	 University of Nevada Reno School of Medicine; Reno, NV
	 University of New Mexico School of Medicine; Albuquerque, NM
	 University of Texas Health Science Center; San Antonio, TX
	 Valley Hospital Medical Center; Las Vegas, NV
	 Virginia Commonwealth University Health Systems; Richmond, VA
	 Westchester Medical Center; Valhalla, NY
	 Wright Patterson Air Force Base | Wright State University; Dayton, OH
	 Zucker School of Medicine | Northwell Staten Island University; Staten Island, NY

Internal Medicine (cont.)

Obstetrics/Gynecology

	 Albert Einstein Medical Center; Philadelphia, PA
	 Central Michigan University College of Medicine; Saginaw, MI
	 Rowan University School of Medicine; Stratford, NJ
	 Rutgers-St. Barnabas Medical Center; Livingston, NJ
	 Sinai Hospital of Baltimore; Baltimore, MD
	 Sunrise Health GME Consortium; Las Vegas, NV

Otolaryngology

	 Detroit Medical Center | WSU; Detroit, MI
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Pediatrics 

	 Advocate Health Care; Park Ridge, IL
	 Albany Medical Center; Albany, NY
	 Baylor College of Medicine; San Antonio, TX
	 Broward Health Medical Center; Fort Lauderdale, FL
	 Childrens Hospital - NEOMED; Akron, OH
	 Oregon Health and Science University; Portland, OR
	 Phoenix Childrens Hospital; Phoenix, AZ
	 Spectrum Health | Michigan State University; Grand Rapids, MI
	 Stanford University Progs; Stanford, CA
	 Tripler Army Medical Center; Honolulu, HI
	 University of Arkansas School of Medicine; Little Rock, AR
	 University of Connecticut School of Meidcine; Hartford, CT
	 University of Florida College of Medicine; Jacksonville, FL
	 University of Florida College of Medicine  - Shands Hospital; Orlando, FL
	 University of Iowa Hospitals and Clinics; Iowa City, IA
	 University of Minnesota Medical School; Minneapolis, MN
	 University of New Mexico School of Medicine; Albuquerque, NM
	 University of Texas Austin Dell Medical School; Austin, TX
	 University of Texas Medical School; Houston, TX

Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation

	 Good Samaritan Hospital Medical Center; Rockville Centre, NY
	 Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center; Spokane, WA
	 Sunrise Health GME Consortium; Las Vegas, NV
	 SUNY Upstate Medical University; Syracuse, NY
	 University of Kansas School of Medicine; Kansas City, KS
	 University of Nebraska Medical Center; Omaha, NE
	 Virginia Commonwealth University Health System; Richmond, VA

	
Psychiatry

	 HealthONE; Lone Tree, CO
	 Kaiser Permanente; San Jose, CA

Pathology - Anatomic and Clinical

	 University of Iowa Hospitals and Clinics; Iowa City, IA
	 University of South Dakota Sanford School of Medicine; Sioux Falls, SD
	 University of Utah Health; Salt Lake City, UT

Preliminary Medicine

	 HCA Healthcare | USF Morsani GME; Blake, FL
	 Sierra View Medical Center; Porterville, CA
	 University of Louisville School of Medicine; Louisville, KY
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Radiology - Interventional

	 University of Southern California; Los Angeles, CA

Radiology - Oncology

	 University of Florida College of Medicine - Shands Hospital; Gainesville, FL

Radiology - Diagnostic

	 David Grant Medical Center; Travis Air Force Base, CA
   	 Detroit Medical Center | WSU-MI; Detroit, MI
	 HCA Healthcare | USF Morsani GME; Trinity, FL
	 Loyola University Medical Center; Maywood, IL
	 San Antonio Military Medical Center; San Antonio, TX
	 University of Texas Health Sciences Center; San Antonio, TX

Surgery - General

	 Baystate Medical Center; Springfield, MA
	 Boston University Medical Center; Boston, MA
	 Creighton University Affiliated Hospitals; Phoenix, AZ
	 Franciscan Health Olympia Fields; Olympia Fields, IL
	 HCA Medical City Healthcare; Arlington, TX
	 HealthONE; Englewood, CO
	 Jewish Hospital; Cincinnati, OH
	 Kaiser Permanente; Los Angeles, CA
	 Keesler Air Force Base; Biloxi, MS
	 Midwestern University OPTI; Mesa, AZ
	 Naval Medical Center; Portsmouth, VA
	 Naval Medical Center; San Diego, CA
	 New York University Long Island School of Medicine; Mineola, NY
	 Philadelphia College of Osteopathic Medicine; Philadelphia, PA
	 Samaritan Health Services; Corvallis, OR
	 St. Joseph Hospital | SCL Health; Denver, CO
	 Sunrise Health GME Consortium; Las Vegas, NV
	 UC Davis Medical Center; Sacramento, CA
	 University of California San Francisco; Fresno, CA
	 University of Colorado School of Medicine; Aurora, CO
	 University of Texas Health Science Center; San Antonio, TX

Surgery - Orthopaedic

	 Ascension Macomb-Oakland Hospital; Warren, MI
	 Henry Ford Macomb Hospital; Clinton Township; MI
	 Samaritan Health Services; Corvallis, OR
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Transitional Year/Traditional Rotating Internship

	 Campbell University; Campbell, NC
	 Campbell University | Harnett Health; Campbell, NC
	 Garnet Health Medical Center; Middletown, NY
	 HCA Healthcare | USF Morsani; Oak Hill, FL
	 HCA Healthcare | USF Morsani GME; Brooksville, FL
	 HealthONE; Lone Tree, CO
	 Hurley Medical Center; Flint, MI
	 Lehigh Valley Hospital; Allentown, PA
	 Lewis Gale Medical Center; Salem, VA
	 MacNeal Hospital; Berwyn, IL
	 Mercy Catholic Medical Center; Darby, PA
	 Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center; Spokane, WA
	 St. Agnes Medical Center; Fresno, CA
	 St. Joseph Mercy; Ann Arbor, MI
	 Sunrise Health GME Consortium; Las Vegas, NV
	 Unity Health; Searcy, AR
	 William Beaumont Army Medical Center; El Paso, TX


